any exchange business day until and including the expiration date (barrier event)
You wish to be invested in the investment currency of the product. If your reference currency is
not equal to the investment currency of the product, the return may increase or decrease in
reference currency terms as a result of exchange rate fluctuations

Summary of main product-
specific benefits

Summary of main product-
specific risks

(Enhanced) participation up to a certain barrier
level
Full capital protection on the redemption date
Rebate payment partially compensates for the
opportunity cost of not benefiting from a strong
performance of the underlying

Capital protection applies on the redemption
date only
No participation in the positive performance of
the underlying in case of a barrier event
You are fully exposed to the default risk of the
issuer

  Scenario Analysis

Return on investment (ROI) on the redemption date

Assumptions: Underlying Brent Crude Oil, Reference price USD 64.38, strike level 100%, capital protection 100%,
participation 100%, barrier level 140%, rebate 5%

Underlying on the expiration date ROI (redemption +
coupon) if barrier

event does not
occur

ROI (redemption +
coupon) if barrier

event occurs

USD Chg %

69.57 +50.00% n.a. 5.00% (105.00%)

90.13 +40.00% n.a. 5.00% (105.00%)

89.49 +39.00% 39.00% (139.00%) 5.00% (105.00%)

83.69 +30.00% 30.00% (130.00%) 5.00% (105.00%)

77.26 +20.00% 20.00% (120.00%) 5.00% (105.00%)

70.82 +10.00% 10.00% (110.00%) 5.00% (105.00%)

64.38 0.00% 0.00% (100.00%) 5.00% (105.00%)

57.94 -10.00% 0.00% (100.00%) 5.00% (105.00%)

51.50 -20.00% 0.00% (100.00%) 5.00% (105.00%)

45.07 -30.00% 0.00% (100.00%) 5.00% (105.00%)

38.63 -40.00% 0.00% (100.00%) 5.00% (105.00%)

32.19 -50.00% 0.00% (100.00%) 5.00% (105.00%)

For illustrative purposes only. Source: UBS

Scenario 1: Maximum return Scenario 2: Rebate payment
As long as the underlying never trades at or above the
barrier level at any time during the lifetime of the
product, you participate at 100% in the positive
performance of the underlying. Therefore, if the
underlying closes slightly below (without touching) the
barrier level, you will achieve the maximum return.

Should the underlying trade at or above the barrier
level at any time during the lifetime of the product,
you will not participate in the performance of the
underlying. Instead, you will receive a rebate payment